JAY JYOTI SCHOOL NIGRIE SINGRAULI( MP)

ANNUAL CALENDAR-2025-26

MONTH DATE DAY EVENT
April 01-04-2025 Tuesday New Session begins
05-04-2025 |Saturday House meeting
10-04-2025 |Thursday Mahavir layanti{Holiday)
12-04-2025 |Saturday Display board decoration-1, Inter house carrom comp.(3 to 5)
14-04-2025 |Monday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
16-04-2025 [(Wednesday Inter house carrom comp.( 6 To 10 boys and girls)
18-4-20225 |Friday Good Friday (Holiday)
18-04-2025 |[Saturday Monthly off (Holiday)
26-04-2025 |Saturday Inter house Hindi Drama Comp.(6 to 10), Inter house
English drama.( 3 to 5),Hand writing comp.(1&2), Memory
test for Nursery - UKG
30-04-2025 |Wednesday Parshuram Jayanti (Holiday)
May 01-05-2025 |Thursday Summer Break starts for all (Tentative)
12-05-2025 |Monday Budh Purnima (Holiday)
17-05-2025 [Saturday Monthly off (Holiday)
29-05-2025 |Thursday Maharana Prtap Jayanti Holiday
June 07-06-2025 |Saturday ld -ul- juha( Holiday)
12-06-2025 |Thursday School Reopens for staff
16-06-2025 |Monday School Reopens for Students
18-06-2025 |Wednesday Inter house chess comp.(6 to 10) boys
20-06-2025 |Friday Inter national Yoga day celebration
21-06-2025 |Saturday Monthly off (Holiday)
25-06-2025 |wednesday Inter house chess comp(3 to 5)
28-06-2025 |Saturday Inter house chess comp.(3to 10) Girls.
July 02-07-2025 |Wednesday Display board comp.1
05-07-2025 |[Saturday Investiture ceremony ,Inter Group Dance competition
(Nursery- UKG) , Inter group Quiz Competition( 1 & 2), Toran
Making comp.(3 to 5), No bag Activity day-1
10-07-2025 |[Thursday Guru Purnima Celebration in assembly
12-07-2025 |Saturday PTM 9AM to 11 AM for all classes , Staff meeting
19-07-2025 |Saturday Monthly off (Holiday)
21-07-2025 |Monday PT-I for all classes
August 02-08-2025 |Saturday Inter house Folk Dance comp. (3-5) & (6 to 10)
06-08-2025 |(Wednesday Practice for Independence day begins
09-08-2025 |Saturday Raksha bandhan (Holiday)
15-08-2025 |Friday Independence day celebration
16-08-2025 |Saturday Krishna Janmastami (Holiday)
20-08-2025 |Wednesday Inter house badminton cé'rnp(ﬁ to 10)
23-08-2025 (Saturday Display board comp.-2, Inter house badminton comp(3 to
5),PTM 11:30 AM to 1:00 PM for all classes
27-08-2025 [Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)




30-08-2025 [Saturday Inter group dance comp.(1&2), Inter House Quiz competiion (3-
5), (6-8), (9-10)
04-09-2025 |Thursday Teacher's Day celebration
September | 05-09-2025 |Friday Id-milad un nabi(Holiday)
06-09-2025 |Saturday Anant Chaturdashi(Holiday)
13-09-2025 |Saturday Term-| for Nursery to VIII, PT-Il for class 9, Pre Board 1 for
| class 10
20-09-2025 (Saturday Monthly off (Holiday)
27-09-2025 |Saturday fancy dress competition(Nursery to UKG), No Bag day 2, PTM
(12 Noon to 1 PM)
29-9-2025 To [Monday to Dussehra Holidays
2/10/2025 |Thursday
October 04-10-2025 |Saturday Display Board Decoration -2
07-10-2025 |Tuesday Marashi Valmiki Jayanti(holiday)
08-10-2025 |Wednesday Inter house Article writing comp.(6 to 8) (9&10)
11-10-2025 |Saturday Inter Group Show & Tell Competition (1 & 2), No bag day 3
15-10-2025 |Wednesday Inter house Basket ball comp.( 6 to 10)
17-10-2025 [Friday Diwali celebration in assembly
18-10-2025 |[Saturday Monthly off (Holiday)
20/10/205 to |[Monday to Diwali Holidays
23/10/2025 |Thursday
24-10-2025 (Friday School reopen after Diwali break
25-10-2025 |[Saturday Display board comp.3, Inter Group Poem Recitation
Competition (Nursery to UKG)
November | 01-11-2025 (Saturday Inter House Elocution Competition( 3-5) , Inter House Debate
Competition (6-8) (9-10)
05-11-2025 |Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
08-11-2025 |Saturday PTM 9AM to 11 AM for all classes , Staff meeting
12-11-2025 |Wednesday Inter house volley ball comp.(6 to 10).
14-11-2025 |Friday Children day Celebration, Inter Group Coloring Competition
(Nursery to UKG),Inter Group Poem RecitationCompetition (1
& 2), Inter House Folk Song competition (3-5)
15-11-2025 |Saturday Monthly off/Birsa Munda Jayanti
21-11-2025 |Friday Annual Day
22-11-2025 |Saturday Post Annual Day (Holiday)
26-11-2025 |[Wednesday Syllabus completion day for class 10
29-11-2025 |[Saturday School Excursion(6 to 10)
December | 08-12-2025 |Monday PT-I(Nursery to 8) PT-111{9) Pre Board-11(10)
20-12-2025 |Saturday Monthly off
22-12-2025 |Monday Farewell Class 10
25-12-2025 |[Thursday X-Mas(Holiday)
27-12-2025 |Saturday Annual Sports day
29/12/2025 |Monday to Winter Holidays
to 3/01/2026 |Saturday
Jan.26 05-01-2026 |Monday School Reopens after Winter Holidays




07-01-2026 |Wednesday Display board comp.4
08-01-2026 |Thursday Pre board-lll (10)
10-01-2026 |Saturday Hindi story telling comp.(Nursery to UKG), No Bag Activity Day
4
14-01-2026 |Wednesday Makar Sankranti (Holiday)
17-01-2026 |Saturday Monthly off
23-01-2026 |Friday Basant Panchami celebration
26-01-2026 |Monday Republic day celebration
27-01-2026 |Tuesday Post Republic day(tentaive)
31-01-2026 |Saturday No Bag Activity Day 5, PTM (11 AM to 1 PM)
Feb-26 11-02-2026 |Wednesday Display board comp.5
19-02-2026 |Thursday Registration for next session begin
21-02-2026 |Saturday Maonthly off
Mar-26 03-03-2025 |Tuesday Term-ll for Nursery to VIl , Annual Exam for class 9
04-03-2026 |Wednesday Holi (Holiday)
05-03-2025 |Thursday Haoli (Holiday)
19-03-2026 |Thursday Gudee padwa Chaiteechand Holiday
21-03-2026 |Saturday Monthly off / Id-ul-Fitr Holiday
23-03-2026 |Monday First admission test for all classes
26-03-2026 |Thursday Ramnavmi(Holiday)
28-03-2026 |Saturday Result day-(2025-26)
30/03/2026 Session break
to 31/3/2026
Apr-26| 01-04-2026 |Wednesday New Session begins




